UAE 2018

(updated @ 3/9/2023)

DATE
15/12/2018
15/12/2018
18/12/2018
18/12/2018
19/12/2018
22/12/2018

22/12/2018

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

GAME
Kashima A. v Guadalajara (3-2)
Esperance v Al Ain (0-3)
Esperance v Guadalajara (1-1)
River v Al Ain (2-2)
Kashima A. v R.Madrid (1-3)
Kashima A. v River (0-4)

R.Madrid v Al Ain (4-1)

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

COMMENTARY

Spanish
English
Spanish
English
Spanish
English

Spanish

GOOQD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

CODE

111-DD49
112-DD49
175-DD49
176-DD49
18-DD49
113-DD49

174-DD49

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
Telemundo HD
Fox HD
Teledeporte HD
Fox HD
TVE HD
Fox HD

TVE HD



How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

